Amy
Meet Amy
With a pleasing
aesthetic; Amy is the
ideal solution for a vast
range of applications
• Consistent light output with no shadowing
• Replacement for traditional 1 × 18 W,

0.63
0.72
25
25
25
Based on a 21 × 2 metre corridor with 70/50/20 reflectances,
a 0.80 maintenance factor and the floor as the working plane
Ordering guidePerformance guide
Specification
• Class I electrical
• IP20
• IK02
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
AMY 100 LED DL 800 830 0.18 AY800Z3K
AMY 100 LED DL 800 840 0.18 AY800Z4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 830 0.26 AY1000Z3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 840 0.26 AY1000Z4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 830 0.26 AY1500Z3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 840 0.26 AY1500Z4K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 830 0.36 AY2000Z3K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 840 0.36 AY2000Z4K
Emergency versions
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 830 E3 0.66 AY1000ZE3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 840 E3 0.66 AY1000ZE4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 830 E3 0.66 AY1500ZE3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 840 E3 0.66 AY1500ZE4K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 830 E3 0.76 AY2000ZE3K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 840 E3 0.76 AY2000ZE4K
Lighting Control
SWITCHLITE SLDM SLMW30 W
SWITCHLITE MRE SLDM ADJ
SWITCHLITE CC PROGRAMMER
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
Ø200
110